COCKTAILS
SEALEGS S18

Nikka Coffey Gin, Japanese Bermutto, Vermouth, Lemon twist

AN UMBRELLA MOVEMENT $18
Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Yuzu Kosho, Honey, Lime, Orange Slice

PERFECT MANHATTAN $18
Michter’s Bourbon, Vermouth, Angostura, Lemon twist

BEER

SAPPORO (Japan) Lager 10

ECHIGO Koshinikari Rice (Jopan) Lager 12

HITACHINO NEST Real Ginger Brew Ale (Japan) 15

LUCKY CAT White Ale (Japan) 14

FOLKSBIER "BLACK IS BEAUTIFUL" (Brooklyn) Imperial Coffee Stouf (160z) 14

NON ALCOHOLIC

HILDON WATER Sfill 10
Sparkling 10

COKE 4
GINGER ALE 4

TEA Green 4
Soba 4



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
CHAMPAGNE Guiborat "Tethys” Grand Cru Exfra Brut NV Champagne, FR

WHITE

FURMINT DRY Royal Tokaji, Tokaji, Hungary

CHARDONNAY Domaine Frantz Chagnoleau, "Prelude” Saint-Veran
SAUVIGNON BLANC Domaine Pierre Martin “Culs de Beaujeu” Sancerre
PALOMINO FINO Louis Perez “La Escribana”, Jerez, SP

RED

PINOT NOIR Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils, Burgundy, France
NEBBIOLO Elvio Cogno, Montegrilli, Langhe, Piedmont

ROSE

PINOT NOIR Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Rose de Pinof Noir

SAKE BY THE GLASS

DASSAI "39” (Yamaguchi) Junmai Daiginjo
Hints of pear, apple, blueberry and honeydew, velvety texture

JOTO "THE ONE WITH THE CLOCKS” (Hiroshima) Daiginjo

2017

2019
2019

2019

2018
2018

2020

Crushed sage on the nose, spiced apple on the palate, safin fexiure on the finish

TEDORIGAWA "CHRYSANTHEMUM MEADOW" (Ishikawa) Yamahai Daiginjo

Hints of honey and herbs with a creamy yet mineral fexture

MASUMI HIYAOROSHI™SLEEPING BEAUTY" (Fukui) Seasonal Junmai Ginjo

Gracefully fragrant with depth of poached fruit, youthful freshness

KAMOIZUMI Nigori Ginjo Nama Genshu
Key lime pie and olive oil with a chalky fexture

34

20
28
28
19

20
26

25

25

27

25

26

24



SAKE BOTTLES ~ SMALL-FORMAT

DEWAZAKURA "CHERRY BOUQUET" (Yamagata) Ginjo
HAKKAISAN *45” (Niigata) Junmai Daiginjo
HAKKAISAN *"NAMA GENSHU’ (Niigata) Junmai Ginjo
KUROSAWA “GINREI" (Nagano) Daiginjo

DASSAI 23" (Yamagata) Junmai Daiginjo

BROOKLYN KURA "NUMBER 14" (Industry City) Junmai Ginjo Noma
KOSHI NO KANBA TOKUSEN "VANISHING POINT” (Niigata) Daiginjo
HOYO “FAIR MAIDEN" KURA NO HANA (Mlyagi) Junmai Daiginjo

SHICHI HON YARI (Shiga) Shizuku Junmai Daiginjo

SAKE BOTTLES ~ 720ML

AKITA

AKITABARE "MOONSTONE" Daiginjo
AKITABARE "SUIRAKUTEN" Junmoi Daiginjo
SEIDEN "OMACHI" Junmai Daiginjo

YAMAGATA

DEWAZAKURA "MOUNTAIN CHERRY” Daiginjo
DEWAZAKURA “ABBEY ROAD” Junmai Daiginjo
DEWAZAKURA "CAPTAIN"S TABLE” Junmai Daiginjo Genshu

MIYAG]
HAKURAKUSEI"THE CONNOISSEUR” Junmai Daiginjo
NIIZAWA "ABSOLUTE ZERO" Junmai Daiginjo

FUKUSHIMA
NAGURAYAMA *MASTER’S TOUCH" Junmai Ginjo
NAGURAYAMA *SNOW WHITE Nigori Ginjo

300ML
300ML
300ML
300ML
300ML
375ML
500ML
500ML

53
64
38
60
89
58
72
84

500ML 210

125
335
115

215
165
365

135

5250

125
115



SAKE BOTTLES ~ 720ML (CONT'D)

NITGATA

HAKKAISAN Junmai Daiginjo "45°

HAKKAISAN "YUKIMURO”  Junmai Daiginjo Snow Aged
HAKKAISAN "*KOWAGURA"  Junmai Daiginjo

KAKUREI "THE ELEGANT CRANE' Daiginjo
KIMINOI"EMPORER’S WELL' Yamahai Junmai Ginjo
KIRINZAN Junmai Ginjo

KIRINZAN Junmai Daiginjo

KUBOTA “"HEKIJYU” Junmai Daiginjo

KUBOTA Junmai Daiginjo

KUBOTA “SUIJYU" Daiginjo Nama

KUBOTA TOKUGETSU "TOJI'S RESERVE" Junmai Daiginjo
TEN TO CHI'HEAVEN & EARTH" Junmai Daiginjo

TOCHIGI
SOHOMARE "TUXEDO" Junmai Daiginjo Kimoto
SOHOMARE “INDIGO” Junmai Ginjo

IBARAKI
WATARI BUNE "FERRY BOAT" Junmai Daiginjo

GUNMA
SEITOKU "PRINCE OF PEACE" Daiginjo

ISHIKAWA
KIKUHIME Yomahai Ginjo Genshu
KIKUHIME “ORIGARAMI” Yamahai Ginjo Genshu

TEDORIGAWA "CHRYSANTHEMUM MEADOW" Yomahaiaiginjo
TEDORIGAWA "A THOUSAND DROPS OF DEW” Yamahai Nama Daiginjo

NAGANO

MASUMI'ARABASHIRI” Nama Junmai Ginjo

MASUMI *SEVENTH HEAVEN' Yamahai Junmai Daiginjo
KUROSAWA "PREMIUM RESERVE" Junmai Daiginjo

120
170
218
165
125
150
220
128
125
130
285
120

205
115

235

170

325
350
113
255

115
195
210



SAKE BOTTLES ~ 720ML (CONT'D)

FUKUI

KOKURYU "BLACK DRAGON" Junmai Giinjo 115
KOKURYU RYU *GOLD DRAGON" Daiginjo 300
AICHI

GIKYO “CHIVALRY” Junmai Ginjo 120
SHIZUOKA

ISOJIMAN Junmai Ginjo 170
ISOJIMAN Junmai Daiginjo 255
HYOGO

HYAKU MOKU Junmai Ginjo 130
YAMAGUCH]

GANGI 'YUUNAGI” Junmai Daiginjo 135
DASSAI"23" Junmai Daiginjo 218
NARA

KAZE NO MORI“WIND OF THE WOODS" Junmai Nama Muroka Genshu 115
KAGOSHIMA

TENBU "PRIDE OF SATSUMA”  Junmai Ginjo 117



CHAMPAGNE

MONTAGNE DE REIMS

MARGUET Shaman, Brut 2017 140
Les Crayeres, Brut, Ambonnay 2015 235

LOUIS DE SACY Rose De Saignee Brut 2015 140

EPERNAY

GOSSET Grand Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut NV 278
Grand Reserve Brut NV 136

COTE DES BLANCS

ETIENNE CALSAC Clos des Maladries, Blanc de Blancs 2015 249
LARMANDIER-BERNIER Les Chemins d'Avize, Blanc de Blancs 2011 262

Les Chemins d"Avize, Blanc de Blancs 2012 300
DELAMOTTE Brut, Le Mensil-sur-Oger NV 142

JACQUES SELOSSE  Les Carelles, Blanc de Blancs, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger NV (2/1¢6) 798
Les Carelles, Blanc de Blancs, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger NV (1/19) 748

VALLEE DE LA MARNE

ALEXANDRE FILAINE Cuvée Spéciale, Brut NV 175
BENOIT DEHU Cuvee La Rue des Novers, Blanc de Noirs, Brut Nature NV 245
JACQUES SELOSSE Sous le Mont, Blanc de Noirs, Mareuil-sur-Ay NV (1/12) 825



CHAMPAGNE (CONT'D)

COTE DES BARS
CHAMPAGNE CLANDESTINS Les Semblabes, Blanc de Noirs, Brut Nature - NV
CHARLES DUFOUR Bulles de Comptoir, Orange Sanguin Rose, Extra Brut - NV

Bulles de Comptoir #7, Assemblage’, Extra Brut NV
MARIE-COURTIN  Effloressence, Blanc de Noirs, Exfra Brut 2014
Eloguence, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut 2016

COTEAUX DU MORIN ~ SEZANNAIS
ULYSSE COLLIN  Les Maillons, Blanc de Noirs, Extra Brut NV (base 14)

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
JACQUESSON Cuvée 736 Dégorgment Tardif, Extra Brut NV

178

150
175

160
200

245

340



WHITE WINE

BURGUNDY

CHABLIS

DOMAINE PINSON Les Clos, Grand Cru

DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE Montee de Tonnerre, Premier Cru
LOUIS MICHEL & FILS Grenouilles, Grand Cru
RAVENEAU Foret, Ter Cru

RENE ET VINCENT DAUVISSAT La Forest Ter Cru
Sechet, Ter Cru
Vaillons, Ter Cru

VINCENT DAMPT Les Vaillons, Ter Cru

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

DOMAINE PAUL PILLOT  Clos Saint Jean, Ter Cru

FRANCOIS CARILLON Clos Saint Jean, Ter Cru

PHILIPPE COLIN Clos Saint Jean

HUBERT LAMY Les Chaumees, Ter Cru
Les Macherelles, Ter Cru

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

JULIEN CRUCHANDEAU Hameau de Blagny

JOSEPH DROUHIN Clos de La Garenne
DOMAINE GENOT-BOULANGER  “Les Nosroyes”
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE Clavoillon, Ter Cru

Combettes, Ter Cru

Pucelles, Ter Cru

SAINT AUBIN / SAINT ROMAIN

JOSEPH COLIN Les Combes, Saint Aubin, Ter Cru
Les Frionnes, Saint Aubin, Ter cru

COTES DE NUITS/ NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

JAQUES-FREDERIC MUGNIER Clos de la Marechale Nuifs-St.-Georges

2019 240

2018 168

2018 246
20171100
2018 425
2018 395
2018 405

2020 125
2019 268
2018 256
2017 245
2018 320
2018 345
2019 225
2017 261
2018 190
2017 500
2018 785
2018 860
2019 172
2019 172
2010 282



BURGUNDY (CONT'D)

MEURSAULT

ANTOINE JOBARD Blagny, Ter Cru
Tillefs

BOUCHARD PERE & FILS Perrieres, Premier Cru

MASION LEROY Blagny, Ter Cru

PIERRE GIARDIN “Le Limozin®

PIERRE MOREY Pierre Morey
Tessons

BEAUNE / PERNAND VERGELESSES
DOMAINE AF GROS Montrevenots, Beaune, Ter Cru

MACONNAIS

DOMAINE DE LA BONGRAN Viré-Clissé

Jean Thévenet Viré-Clissé 1.5L
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE "En Vigneraie” Pouilly Fuisse

COTE DE BEAUNE GRAND CRUS

DOMAINE DES CROIX Corfon Charlemagne
CHANDON DE BRIAILLES Corfon

THIERRY PILLOT Batard-Montrachet
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE Batard-Monfrachet

Chevalier-Monfrachet
DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI Monfrachet

JURA
JEAN-FRANGOIS GANEVAT Les Champs Poids, Chardonnay

Les Grand Teppes, Chardonnay

2018 425
2018 315
2015 298
2009 1,866
2019 210
2017 285
2017 405
2017 243
2014 105
2008 280
2018 232
2017 405
2013 425
2017 895
2017 1,415
2017 1,875
2014 6,500
2016 215
2015 310



LOIRE VALLEY

DOMAINE GUIBERTEAU Clos des Carmes, Chenin Blanc, Saumur 2013

ALSACE
ZIND-HUMBRECHT

Clos des Guichaux, Chenin Blanc, Saumur 2016

*/ind’, Auxerrois / Chardonnay 2016
Rangen de Thann Clos Saint Urbain, Riesling 2017

ELSEWHERE IN FRANCE

TARLANT Les Crayons, Pinof Noir, Coteaux Champenois Blanc 2017
CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaus 2015
DOMAINE COMTE ABBATUCCI Faustine, Vermentinu, Corsica 2015
Diplomate d’Empire, Corsica 2015
DARD ET RIBO “Pitrou”, Saint Jospeh Blanc, Rhone 2019
GERMANY
DONNHOFF Hollenpfad im Muhlenberg, Riesling, Nahe 2018
Hermannshohle, Riesling, Nohe 2018
Dellchen, Riesling, Nahe 2018
VON WINNING Kieselberg, Riesling, GG, Pfalz 2017
Forster Pechstein, Riesling, GG, Pfalz 2017
EGON MULLER Scharzhofberger, Riesling, QbA, Mosel 2017
Scharzhofberger, Riesling, Spdtlese, Mosel 2017

AUSTRIA

SALOMON UNDHOF Ried Lindberg, Gruner Veliliner, Federspeil, Kremstal - 2006

243
160

88
243

265
325

98
216

183

163
187
210
173
220
250
495

175



ITALY

BORGO DELTIGLIO Chardonnay Selezione, Friuli
Studio di Bianco, Friulano / Sauvignon/ Reisling, Friuli
BENANTI Pietra Marina, Carricante, Efna

CA" MARCANDA Vistamare, Vermentino / Viognier / Fiono, Tuscany

LEBANON

CHATEAU MUSAR  Grand Vin Blanc Obaideh/Merwah, Bekaa Valley

AUSTRALIA

UNICO ZELO “Alluvium”, Fiano, Adelaide Hills
JOSHUA COOPER Captain’s Creek, Chardonnay, Victoria

UNITED STATES
HYDE DE VILLAINE Hyde Vineyord, Carmeros-Napa Volley, CA

MORGEN LONG Seven Spring, Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, OR

CERITAS *Marena”, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, CA

RHYS “Horseshoe Vineyard”, Chardonnay, Santa Cruz, CA
TYLER Dierberg Vineyard, Chardonnay, Sanfa Maria Valley, CA
AUBERT “Larry Hyde & Sons” Chardonnay, Carneros, CA

“Sugar Shack”, Chardonnay, Estate, Napa, CA
KONSGAARD  “Judge”, Chardonnay, Napa, CA

ROSE WINE

DOMAINE DE L'HORIZON  Grenache Noir, Cotes Catalanes, FR

PINOT NOIR Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Rose de Pinot Noir

2018
2018
2016

2017

2003

150
200
212

230

220

2019 68

2017

2017

2017
2018
2017
2017

2019
2019

2018

2017

2020

115

219

158
120
237
122

206
235

465

120

100

10



RED WINE
BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE ROUGE / ETC

JEAN-CLAUDE BACHELET Bourgogne Rouge
VINCENT LEDY Bourgogne "Les Combes”
DOMAINE DES CROIX  Bourgogne Rouge
DOMAINE A.F.GROS  Haufes-Cotes de Nuifs

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
DOMAINE DUROCHE “Les Clos”

HUBERT LIGNIER "Regnard”
PIERRE GIARDIN "PVG”
COUDRAY-BIZOT Les Champeaus, Ter Cru

HARMAND-GEOFFROY  La Bossiere, Monopole, Ter Cru
DOMAINE DUROCHE  Lavaux Saint-Jacques, Ter Cru

DUGAT-PY Coeur de Roy, Tres Vieilles Vignes
Petite Chapelle, Ter Cru

DOMAINE BACHELET  Les Corbeaux, Ter Cru
CLAUDE DUGAT Lavaux Saint-Jacques, Ter Cru
MAISON LERQY Gevrey-Chambertin

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

DOMAINE FOREY Morey-Saint-Denis
DAVID DUBAND Clos Sorbe, Ter Cru
HUBERT LIGNIER “Trilogie”

Les Chaffots, Ter Cru
La Riotte, Ter Cru

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

ANN ET HERVE SIGAUT Les Bussieres
Les Fuees, ler Cru

HUDELOT-BAILLET Chambolle-Musigny w
Les Charmes, Ter Cru

TAUPENOT-MERME Chambolle-Musigny
DAVID DUBAND Les Sentiers, Ter Cru

2017
2017
2017
2017

2019
2019

2017
2017

2016
2017

p—

79
90
92
136

170
189
205
240
242
275

325
750

430
650

.082

147
217

200
288
265

180
245

200
298

280
295



BURGUNDY (CONT'D)

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY (CONT'D)

HUBERT LIGNIER Les Bussiéres
Les Chabiots, Ter Cru

MUGNERET GIBOURG  Fuesseloftes, Ter Cru

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES
TAUPENOT-MERME Les Pruliers, Ter Cru

VOSNE-ROMANEE

DOMAINE FOREY Vosne-Romanée
DOMAINE A.F. GROS Aux Reas

DOMAINE DU COMTE LIGER-BELAIR Vosne-Romanée
Aux Reignots
Clos du Chateau

POMMARD / VOLNAY / MONTHELIE

HUBERT LIGNIER En Brescul, Pommard
DOMAINE A.F. GROS Les Arvelets, Pommard

MARQUIS D'ANGERVILLE Champans, Ter Cru, Volnay
Caillerets, Ter Cru, Volnay
Clos des Ducs, Ter Cru, Volnay

SANTENAY
JEAN MARC PILLOT Les Champs Claude

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
DOMAINE MICHEL NIELLON  Clos Saint Jean

2018
2015

20056

2014

2015

2017

235
455

950

297

184
283
995

185
482

195
283

320
340
468

84

174



BURGUNDY (CONT'D)

BEAUNE / SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE / ETC,

MOISSENET-BONNARD
LUCIEN JACOB
DOMINIQUE LAFON
DOMAINE ROLLIN

DOMAINE DES CROIX

CHANDON DE BRIAILLES
SIMON BIZE

MAISON LEROY

GRAND CRU

DOMAINE DES CROIX
DOMAINE COUDRAY-BIZOT
DOMAINE ANTONIN GUYON
DAVID DUBAND

DOMAINE TAUPENOT-MERME
DOMAINE FOREY

DOMAINE DENIS MORTET
HUDELOT-NOELLAT

Montée Rouge, Beaune

Les Toussaints, Beaune

Vignes Franches, Ter Cru, Beaune

Pernand Vergelesses

lle des Vergelesses, Pernand Vergelesses

Les Cents Vignes, Beaune

Les Greves, Beaune

Les Peuillefs, Savigny-les-Beaune |
Les Lavieres, Ter Cru, Savigny-les-Beaune 201
1

Les Fournaux, Ter Cru, Savigny-les-Beaune 20

2015 90
2015 119
2016 205
2017102
2017 168
2017 148
2017 214
2017 1561

/161

/224

Aux Vergelesses, Ter Cru, Savigny-les-Beaune 2017 245

Belissand, Beaune

Corton Les Greves

En Orveaux, Echezeoux

Corton Clos du Roi
Clos de la Roche

Charmes-Chambertin

Clos Vougeot
Clos Vougeot
Clos Vougeot

DOMAINE DU COMTE LIGER-BELAIR La Romanée

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI

Romanée-Corton

Romanée-Echezeaux

Romanée-Conli

Romanée- Saint-Vivant
Romanée- Saint-Vivant

2005 1,400
2017 325
2011 525
2002 475
2017 542
1998 652
2017 375
2017 736
2006 748
2017 4,000
2014 3,925
2017 3,925
2017 1800
2017 2050
2014 9,600



BEAUJOLAIS

GEORGES DESCOMBES Regnié Vielles Vignes 2015 80
JEAN FOILLARD Eponym’, Morgon 2015 120
YVON METRAS Fleurie 1.5L 2018 330

ELSEWHERE IN FRANCE

DOMAINE DE BELLIVIERE  Le Rouge Gorge, Pineau d'Aunis, Loire 2017 98
JEAN-FRANGOIS GANEVAT Le P'fiof Roukin, Gamay/Syrah, Jura 2017 105
HERVE SOUHAUT Sainte Epine, Syrah, Saint-Joseph 2019 140
HENRI BONNEAU Les Rouliers, Grenache blend, Rhone 1.5L NV 231

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Réserve des Célesting, Rhone 2009 1,180

ITALY

AMPELEIA Ampeleia, IGT Toscana, Tuscany 2016 98
BENANTI Monte Serra, Nerello Mascalese, Efna 2017 92
STELLA DI CAMPALTO  Choltempo Fiorello, Blend, Tuscany NV 189
ROAGNA Poje, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont 2015 250
GAJA Sori Tildin, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piedmont 2013 945
BIONDI-SANTI Brunello di Monfalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany 1997 1,295

UNITED STATES

ARNOT-ROBERTS Trousseau, North Coast, Sonoma, CA 2018 92

Gamay Noir, El Dorado, Sonoma, CA 2018 82
MELVILLE Pinof Noir, Sandy’s, Sanfa Rifa Hills, CA 2017 142
CERITAS ‘Cuvee Annabelle’, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA 2019 160
RHYS Pinot Noir, Horseshoe Vineyard, Santa Cruz Mountains, CA 2016 270
BERGSTROM Pinot Nair, Silice, Willamette Valley, OR 2016 192
LINGUA-FRANCA Pinot Noir, Estate, Eola-Amity, OR 2017 135
ANTICA TERRA Pinot Noir, Ceras, Eola-Amity Hills, OR 2017 264

Pinot Noir, Botanica, Eola-Amity Hills, OR 2017 272

14



JAPANESE WHISKY (107/202)

AKASHI
WHITE OAK Blended

CHICHIBU

ICHIROS PORT PIPE Single Malt

ICHIRO’S ON THE WAY Single Malt

ICHIRO’S THE FLOOR MALTED Single Malt
ICHIRO’S THE FIRST Single Malf

ICHIRO’S MALT US 2019 EDITION Single Malt

MARS

IWAI Blended

KOMAGATAKE LIMITED EDITION 2020 Single Malt
KOMAGATAKE AGED 27 YR  Single Malf

KOMAGATAKE SINGLE CASK 27 YR SHERRY CASK Single Malf

NTKKA

FROM THE BARREL Blended
TAKETSURU, PURE MALT Blended
MIYAGIKYO Single Malf

YOICHI Single Malt

12/ 524

89/178
150 /-1 07 ONLY
92/184
92/184
60/120

10 /20
40 /80
160/ 300

322/ 1 0ZONLY

30/60
22 /44
28/56
28/56



JAPANESE WHISKY (CONT'D) (Ioz/200)

SUNTORY

TOKI' Blended 9/18
HIBIKI HARMONY Blended 28/56
HAKUSHU 12YR Single Malt 58/116
YAMAZAKI 12YR Single Malt 60/120
KARUTZAW A

132.6 NITE NURSE NIPPED BY PIRANHAS 12 YR REFILL SHERRY BUTT
Single Malf, Bottled by the Scotch Malt Whisky Society 379 /-1 07 ONLY

132.1 SECRET MOONLIGHT GARDEN DRAM 1984 SHERRY CASK
Single Malt, Bottled by the Scotch Malt Whisky Society 550 /-1 07 ONLY



OTHER SPIRITS (102/202)

SHOCHU (2 oz pour only)

TOYONAGA (Kumamoto) Honkaku, Rice 16
IKI (Nagasaki) "Mugi’, Barley 16
KUROKI HONTEN (Miyazaki) *Kiroku Memory’, Sweet Potato 16
SATOH (Kagoshima) “Satsuma Domain’ Sweet Pofato 18
WHISKEY

MICHTER'S (Kentucky)

Single "Toasted Finish” Barrel Bourbon 30/ 60
Single Barrel 10yr Bourbon 35/70
Single Barrel 10yr Straight Rye 35/70
Single Barrel 20yr Bourbon 105/210
Single Barrel 25yr Bourbon 175/350
Celebration Sour Mash 600/1,200

KAVALAN (Taiwan)

Concert Master, Port Cask Finished, Single Malt 20/ 41
Sherry Cask, Cask Strength 43 /85
TEQUILA

CASCO VIEJO Blanco 16
OCHO Plafa 24

CASA DRAGONES Joven 50/100



MEZCAL

SIETE MISTERIOS Joven 20
EL JOLGORIO Tobala 50
EL JOLGORIO Pechuga 56
VODKA

HAKU Japan 16
TITOS Handmade, TX 16
GIN

RANSOM Old Tom 14
AMASS Los Angeles Dry Gin 18
RUM/CACHACA

SAMAROLI (Guadalupe) Rhum Agricole 30/ 60
NOVO FOGO (Brazil) Cachaca 13

AFTER DINNER
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO Calabrio, IT 12
AMARO NONINO Friuli, IT 24






